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  2006 MADD Nebraska  
  Victim Impact Panel (VIP) Schedule 

 
• There is NO pre-registration (simply select a MADD VIP to attend) 
• You MUST be signed in at the MADD VIP location no later than 6:45 PM 
• Panel begins PROMPTLY at 7:00 PM and will last approximately 90 minutes 
• $40.00 MONEY ORDER or CASH ONLY required from each probationer 
• Guests of probationers are welcome and can attend at no cost 
• No food or drink allowed, small children cannot attend 
• Cell phones and pagers must be turned off during the panel 
• You WILL NOT be admitted to the MADD VIP if alcohol or drug use is suspected 
• Everyone is expected to be attentive, polite, and respectful (No sleeping, no reading, no talking)  
• A receipt will be provided as proof of attendance, pick up your receipt once the MADD 

VIP has concluded and submit it to your probation officer or judge 
Rules posted at the panel MUST be followed!  If there are any questions, please call your probation officer 
or the MADD Nebraska State Office at (402) 434-5330 or 1-800-444-6233.  DO NOT contact the facility at 
which the MADD VIP is held.   
 
DATE:    COUNTY:  LOCATION: 
Friday, January 13   Lancaster  St. Mark’s United Methodist Church 
       Family Life Center 
       8550 Pioneers Blvd., Lincoln, NE  
 
Tuesday, January 24  Gage   Holiday Inn Express 
       Room C 
       4005 N. 6th Street (Hwy 77), Beatrice, NE 
 
Thursday, February 2  Madison   Northeast Community College 
       Lifelong Learning Center 
       801 E. Benjamin, Norfolk, NE 
 
Thursday, February 9  *Adams   Central Community College 
       Campus Center Bldg., Cottonwood Room 
       East Highway 6, Hastings, NE 
 
Thursday, February 16  Sarpy   Faith Presbyterian Church 
       Sanctuary 
       8100 Giles Road, LaVista, NE 
 
Tuesday, March 14   Scottsbluff  Hampton Inn & Suites 
       Red Rock Room 
       301 W. Highway 26, Scottsbluff, NE 
 
Tuesday, March 21   Lancaster  St. Mark’s United Methodist Church 
       Family Life Center 
       8550 Pioneers Blvd., Lincoln, NE  
 
Tuesday, April 11   Sarpy   Faith Presbyterian Church 
       Sanctuary 
       8100 Giles Road, LaVista, NE 
 
Tuesday, April 25   *Dodge   Midland Lutheran College 
       Anderson Building, Room 304 
       900 N. Clarkson, Fremont, NE 
 
Tuesday, May 9   Lancaster  St. Mark’s United Methodist Church 
       Family Life Center 
       8550 Pioneers Blvd., Lincoln, NE  
*In Spanish and English (En Espanol y Ingles)  
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2006 MADD Nebraska 
Victim Impact Panel (VIP) Schedule (Continued) 

 
DATE:    COUNTY:  LOCATION: 
Tuesday, May 23   Buffalo   1st Inn Gold 
       Sabre Room 
       224 2nd Ave South (Exit 272 I-80 South), Kearney, NE 
 
Thursday, June 8   Gage   Holiday Inn Express   
       Room C 
       4005 N. 6th Street (Hwy 77), Beatrice, NE 
 
Tuesday, June 20   Madison   Northeast Community College 
       Lifelong Learning Center 
       801 E. Benjamin, Norfolk, NE 
 
Tuesday, July 18   Seward   Concordia University 
       Thom Leadership Education Center, Auditorium  
       800 N. Columbia Ave., Seward, NE 
 
Thursday, July 27   Lincoln   North Platte Community College – South Campus 
       McDonald-Belton Building, Classroom 131 
       601 W. State Farm Rd., North Platte, NE 
 
Thursday, August 10  *Dodge   Midland Lutheran College 
       Anderson Building, Room 304 
       900 N. Clarkson, Fremont, NE 
 
Thursday, August 24  *Adams   Central Community College 
       Campus Center Bldg., Cottonwood Room 
       East Highway 6, Hastings, NE 
 
Monday, September 18  Lancaster  St. Mark’s United Methodist Church 
       Family Life Center 
       8550 Pioneers Blvd., Lincoln, NE  
 
Tuesday, October 3  Sarpy   Faith Presbyterian Church 
       Sanctuary 
       8100 Giles Road, LaVista, NE 
 
Tuesday, October 17  Scottsbluff  Hampton Inn & Suites 
       Red Rock Room 
       301 W. Highway 26, Scottsbluff, NE 
 
Thursday, October 26  Madison   Northeast Community College 
       Lifelong Learning Center 
       801 E. Benjamin, Norfolk, NE 
 
Thursday, November 9  *Dodge   Midland Lutheran College 
       Anderson Building, Room 304 
       900 N. Clarkson, Fremont, NE 
 
Thursday, November 16  Buffalo   1st Inn Gold 
       Sabre Room 
       224 2nd Ave South (Exit 272 I-80 South), Kearney, NE 
 
Tuesday, December 5  Lancaster  St. Mark’s United Methodist Church 
       Family Life Center    
       8550 Pioneers Blvd., Lincoln, NE  
*In Spanish and English (En Espanol y Ingles)  


